
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

CRESCENT 

6638-1 

2031 

10206 

10328 

117-1

10153 

005-2

2039-1 

096 

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

CDL 

PDP 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$65,874.95 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Description 

WILDWOOD TOWABLES 

WDT42QBQ-8 

WDM065307 

4X4TWD828TM065307 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S5170546 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC- MT VERNON, WA 

511 SUZANNE LANE 
MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

CRESCENT DECOR 1.00 $0.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 $10,875.00 

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS 1.00 $1,297.75 

50" HD TV 1.00 $507.50 

GELCOAT EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS 1.00 $4,567.50 

STABILIZER JACKS (6) 1.00 $348.00 

EXTREME WEATHER PACKAGE 1.00 $290.00 

2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM 1.00 $1,007.75 

DUAL PANE WINDOWS 1.00 $3,262.50 

THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS 1.00 $435.00 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 1.00 $40.60 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $4,844.00 

COL FEE 1.00 $403.00 

DESTINATION SURCHARGE 1.00 $896.00 

TOLLS 1.00 $56.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $217.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$29,047.60 $94,922.55 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46357




