

46357

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5170546

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT42QBQ-8
WDM065307
4X4TWD828TM065307

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY
INC- MT VERNON, WA
511 SUZANNE LANE
MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CRESCENT	CRESCENT DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-1	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
2031	SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS	1.00	\$1,297.75
10206	50" HD TV	1.00	\$507.50
10328	GELCOAT EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS	1.00	\$4,567.50
117-1	STABILIZER JACKS (6)	1.00	\$348.00
10153	EXTREME WEATHER PACKAGE	1.00	\$290.00
005-2	2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM	1.00	\$1,007.75
2039-1	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	1.00	\$3,262.50
096	THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED HEATED TANKS	1.00	\$435.00
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	1.00	\$40.60
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$4,844.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$403.00
PDP	DESTINATION SURCHARGE	1.00	\$896.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$56.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$217.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$65,874.95	\$29,047.60	\$94,922.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.